Open-air Shakers
Mini Shaker
Microplate Shaker
Rocking Shaker
Waving Shaker
Heating Shaker
Separatory Funnel Shaker
Shakers

 •  Low-profile design minimizes vibration or sliding caused by
the high speed shaking motion.
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model OS 2000 OS 3000
Shaking
System
Motion Type Orbital or Reciprocating motion selectable
Amplitude Size (mm / inch, dia.) 12.7, 19.1 / 0.5, 0.8 (Standard 19.1 / 0.75) 19.1, 25.4 / 0.8, 1  (Standard 19.1 / 0.75)
Speed Range (RPM) 10 to 500
Accuracy ±1% of set speed (>100rpm) / ±1 (<100rpm)
Timer 1 min. to 999 hr 59 min.
Max Load (kg / Ibs)
10 / 22.0 at 500 rpm in Orbital shaking motion
8.5 / 18.7 at 500 in Reciprocating shaking motion
Dimension
Platform (W×D) (mm / inch) 320×260 / 12.6×10.2 350×350 / 13.8×13.8
Overall (W×D×H) (mm/inch) 1) 354x388x146/ 13.9x15.3x5.7 409x508x141/ 16.1x20x5.6
Net Weight (Kg / lbs) 22 / 48.5 28 / 61.7
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60Hz) 0.3A 0.3A
Cat. No. AAH3D1115K AAH3D1215K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 50 / 60Hz) 0.6A 0.6A
Cat. No. AAH3D1165U AAH3D1265U
1) Main unit's dimension is measured without a platform.
※ Above specifications can be changed without prior notice.
 Safety Features
 •  Worry-free operation.

the high speed shaking motion.
 • Various accessories.
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model OS-4000 OS-7100 OS-7200
Control System PID feedback control
Display VFD
Shaking
System
Motion Type Orbital
Amplitude Size (mm / inch, dia.) 19.1 / 0.75 (Standard) 25.4 / 1 (Adjustable) 25.4 / 1 50.8 / 2
Speed Range (RPM) 10 to 500 10 to 450 30 to 500 30 to 300
Accuracy ±1% of set speed (>100rpm) / ±1 (<100rpm)
Timer 1 min. to 999 hr 59 min.
Max Load (kg / Ibs)
14 / 30.9 at 500 rpm
21 / 46.3 at 400 rpm
10 / 22.0 at 450 rpm
21 / 46.3 at 300 rpm
10 / 22.0 at 500 rpm
30 / 66.1 at 400 rpm
23 / 50.7 at 300 rpm
35 / 77.2 at 250 rpm
Dimension
Platform (W×D) (mm / inch) 450×450 / 17.7×17.7 755×520 / 29.6×20.5
Overall (W×D×H) (mm/inch) 1) 510x632x156 / 20.1x24.9x6.1 755x627x151 / 29.7x24.7x5.9
Net Weight (Kg / lbs) 43 / 94.8 117 / 257.9
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60Hz) 0.3A 0.4A
Cat. No. AAH3D1315K AAH3D1415K AAH3D1515K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 50 / 60Hz) 0.6A 0.8A
Cat. No. AAH3D1365U AAH3D1465U AAH3D1565U
1) Main unit's dimension is measured without a platform.
※ Above specifications can be changed without prior notice.
ShakersS
137136

 •  Easy-exchangeable slide type universal platform reduces
physical fatigue when handling the heavy load samples. (optional)
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model SKC-6075 SKC-6100 SKC-6200 SKC-7075 SKC-7100 SKC-7200
Control System PID feedback control
Display VFD
Shaking System
Motion Type Orbital
Amplitude Size (mm / inch, dia) 19 / 0.75 25 / 1 50 / 2 19 / 0.75 25 / 1 50 / 2
Speed Range 2) (RPM) 30 to 500
Accuracy at 100 RPM ±1
Dimension
Platform
(W×D) (mm / inch)
Small 580×520 / 22.8×20.5 755×520 / 29.7×20.5
Large 660×520 / 26×20.5 885×520 / 34.8×20.5
Overall (W×D×H) (mm / inch) 1)
582.8×618 ×122.2 754.8×662×122.2
22.9×24.3×4.8 29.7×26.1×4.8
Net Weight (kg / Ibs) 65 / 143.3 75 / 165.4
Electric Requirements (230V,  50 / 60Hz) 0.4A
Cat. No. AAH30105K AAH30115K AAH30125K AAH30205K AAH30215K AAH30225K
Electric Requirements (120V,  50 / 60Hz) 0.8A
Cat. No. AAH30106U AAH30116U AAH30126U AAH30206U AAH30216U AAH30226U
1) Main unit's dimension is measured without a platform.
2) When operating at high speed (350 ~ 500 rpm), it should be recommended to use an optional attachment to be fixed on the floor of the working place.
ShakersS
139138
 Operating Features
 •  Microprocessor PID control.
 •  Suitable for low rpm sensitive applications.
 •  Speed range: 50 ~ 300 rpm
 •   One-touch timer for time-dependent shaking operations
: 1 min to 99 hour 59 min.
 •  Orbit size: 13mm dia. (0.51″ dia.)
 •  Digital VFD display for speed and shaking motion.
 Constructional Features
 •  Equipped with a maintenance-free BLDC motor to generate
smooth, quiet, uniform, and yet powerful shaking motion.
 •  Vivid and colorful vacuum fluorescent display (VFD) with
touch–sensitive keypad.
 •  Compact and lightweight design allowing for use inside
chambers.
 •  Removable tray for easy transport of well-plates
(Max. 6 ea)and dishes. (optional)
 •  Its polypropylene main body is highly chemical-resistant
and easy-to-clean.
 • Various accessories.
Compact and lightweight design for space saving and portability with
a real-time responsive speed control knob.
Ideal for hybridization, immunocytochemistry, gel staining/destaining, and other
bioscience applications.
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model CMS-350
Control System PID feedback control
Display VFD
Shaking
System
Motion Type Orbital
Speed Range (RPM) 50 to 300
Accuracy at 100 RPM ±5
Timer 1min. to 99hrs. 59min.
Orbit Size (mm / inch, dia) 13 / 0.51
Max. Load (kg / Ibs) up to 4 / 8.81
Dimension
Tray (W×D) (mm / inch) 276×276 / 10.87×10.87
Platform (W×D) (mm / inch) 250×250 / 9.8×9.8
Overall (W×D×H) (mm / inch) 1) 249×325×109 / 9.8×12.8×4.3
Net Weight (kg / lbs) 8 / 17.6
Electrical Requirements AC 100 ~ 240 V, 50 / 60 Hz
Cat. No.
KR Plug AAH3B1115K
US Plug AAH3B1115U
1) Main unit's dimension is measured without a platform.
※ Permissible environmental conditions: temperature (5-40°C) and relative humidity (up to 80%).
•  Rubber Mat (Tray, Sticky pad)
•   Flask Clamps, Funnel Clamps
•  Test Tube Racks, Spring Wire Racks
•  Microplate Holders
•  Universal Platform
• Universal Attachments
CMS-350
Optional Accessories
 see page 144-145
 Mini Shaker
139138
Shakers
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model CPS-350
Control System PID feedback control
Display VFD
Shaking
System
Motion Type Orbital
Speed Range (RPM) 150 to 1,200
Accuracy at 500 RPM ±15
Timer 1min. to 99hrs. 59min.
Orbit Size (mm / inch, dia) 3 / 0.12
Max. Load (kg / Ibs) 4 / 8.8
Dimension
Tray (W×D) (mm /inch) 267×185 / 10.5×7.3
Overall (W×D×H) (mm /inch) 269×325x128 / 10.6×12.8×5.0
Net Weight (kg / lbs) 7.7 / 17
Electrical Requirements AC 100 ~ 240 V, 50/60 Hz
Cat. No.
(KR Plug) AAH3C1115K
(US Plug) AAH3C1115U
※ Permissible environmental conditions: temperature (5-40°C) and relative humidity (up to 80%).
 Operating Features
 • Microprocessor PID control.
 •  One-touch timer for time-dependent shaking operations

Cat. No. AAH32012K AAH32015K
•  Funnel Holder 6 Sets
(ordering information - Cat. No.: AAA32501)
RS-1
Included Accessories
ShakersS
145144
Accessories & Options
for Open-air Shakers (Dual-action / General) & Mini Shakers
    Universal Platforms
(OS Models)
    Test Tube Racks    Universal Platform
(CMS-350)
   Funnel Clamps    Microplate Holders
Tower
Flat A
Single
Flat B
   Flask Clamps (stainless steel)    Flask Clamps (plastic)
Description OS-2000 OS-3000 OS-4000 OS-7100
OS-7200 CMS-350
Universal  Platform Cat. No. AAA3A501 AAA31501-V1 AAA31502-V1 AAA23504   AAA3B501
Flask Clamps
(stainless steel)
 Erlenmeyer Flask Size Max. Mountable Flask Clamps
AAA23550 for 50 mL 21 36 55 88 16
AAA23551 for 100 mL 14 28 44 54 9
AAA23552 for 250 mL 8 13 24 35 9
AAA23556 for 300 mL 8 13 24 35 9
AAA23553 for 500 mL 5 10 16 24 5
AAA23554 for 1L 3 5 8 15 4
AAA23555 for 2L - 4 5 11 1
AAA23557 for 2.8L - 2 4 6 -
AAA23558 for 4L - 1 2 6 -
AAA23559 for 6L - 1 2 5 -
Flask Clamps
(plastic)
Erlenmeyer Flask Size Max. Mountable Flask Clamps
AAA30570 for 50 mL 16 28 39 72 16
AAA30571 for 100 ~ 125 mL 12 16 29 54 9
AAA30572 for 200 mL 8 13 25 30 9
AAA30573 for 250 mL 6 12 20 30 9
AAA30574 for 300 mL 6 12 16 30 9
AAA30575 for 500 mL 4 9 12 24 5
AAA30576 for 1L 2 5 9 12 4
AAA30577 for 2L - 4 5 6 1
Funnel Clamps
Separating Funnel Size Max. Mountable Funnel Clamps
AAA23562 for 250 mL 4 4 6 18 3
AAA23563 for 500 mL 3 3 4 11 2
AAA23564 for 1L 2 2 3 9 2
AAA23565 for 2L - 1 2 7 -
Test Tube Racks1)
Mountable Capacity of Racks
AAA23581 for 86 Test Tubes, ø8mm
2 2 4 9 2
AAA23582 for 86 Test Tubes, ø10mm
AAA23583 for 58 Test Tubes, ø12mm
AAA23584 for 58 Test Tubes, ø14mm
AAA23585 for 32 test tubes, Ø17mm
AAA23586 for 19 test tubes, Ø25mm
AAA23587 for 10 test tubes, Ø30mm
AAA23594 for 10 test tubes, Ø35mm
AAA23593 for 4 test tubes, Ø50mm
Microplate Holders
Max. Mountable Microplate Holders
AAA23654 Single 6 8 15 25 6
AAA23651 Tower 4 6 10 22 6
AAA23652 Flat A(large) - - 2 4 -
AAA23653 Flat B(small) 1 2 3 6 -
1) No declination.
※ Above accessories need to be mounted on a universal platform which is sold separately.
145144